118000209299

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| (Ac | ddress) | |
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | usiness Entity Nar | ne) |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use On | ly |

Ł



11/04/19-+01014-+008 **25.00



Υ ····· -

CO/ER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: <u>Time Square Market place, LLC</u> Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Renata Cappinelli Name of Person

Time Square market place, LLC Firm/Company

Address Address AUC CU-18

Orlando, FL 32835 City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report ectification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

a fa constant

Renate Carpine// at (407) 603-0100 Name of Person A: ca Code & Daytime Telephone Number

N.... STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations Clifton Building St. 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

US25 Filing Fee

\$55 Fring Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY nuvel one Crit

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

· . ,

N,

INHS18 (2/14)

.

| 1. | Na | me of the limited liability company: Tirre Square market place, LLC |
|---------------|---------------|---|
| 2. | (a) | (b) |
| | | Principal office address of limited liability company: Mailing address of limited liability company: |
| | | (<u>Note: MUST-BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>) |
| | | 6401 Time square Aucuniter 20 6401 Time square |
| | | unit cu-18 |
| | | Orlando FL 32835 Orlando FL 32835 |
| | | MATE: |
| | | <u> </u> |
| 3. | | Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number |
| 5. | (a) | HUrchell will anson |
| | | Registered Agent and Registered Office, shown on the seconds of the Florida Dept. of State: |
| | | |
| | | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) |
| | | (11 - WHE WEET STREET SPIRE |
| | | 6401 Time Square Ave voit CU-18 |
| | | |
| | | |
| (| (b) | |
| | | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> : |
| | | Date of flingeregistre da en block |
| | | Renata Carpinelli |
| | | NEW Registered Office Address: |
| | | 6401 Time Square Ave CU-18 500 |
| | | |
| | | Or Address MUST BE FLORAT |
| | | <u>Orlando.</u> , FL 3, 3835 |
| lf th | ie lii | nited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after |
| ager | char ht w | nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) |
| was | /wei | authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in |
| | Ż | les of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. |
| _¥ | inu | re of a member of authorized representative of a men. in Printed or typed name of signed |
| 31 11. | 1 | |
| t he prov | ren Usio | waccept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ns of all statutes relative to the proper and congletic performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept |
| the (to m | oblig erel | ns of all statutes relative to the proper and the gree to der to this capacity. I further agree to comply with the gations of my position as registered agent of projected for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed y reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been |
| noti | fied | in writing of this change. |
| <u>_/</u>] | ₩V | of Registered Agent |
| ാജന | ature | an weighter of wighter and wighter and the second |

1-----Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 ity company is net or galaxed a FLING FEE: \$25.00 coges are made the Floated, store, then Or a taken species Users.
